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
JAR \ i 4
St | AA—COLUMBIA APARTMENTS, cor. Ellis and
1 k APH av +—Nicely furnished room: Polk =ta.; slrlctly modern; unfurnished family
f T 4 ; near Key Route; 10 | npartmmtu references regquired.
- ir R : breakfast if desired. | NOE Apts;, cor, 17th and Noe sts—2 room and
° 35 bathk unfurnished apts.; hot water; wail beds,
ROOMS WANTED [ e et
n_exe | AA—LUCERNE APTS., 766 Sutter pear Jones—
Box | Elegant sunny apts., complete service, 2, 3, 4,
f 5 rooms, furn. or unfurn. Phone Frank. 7866.
e | s - "
» oo « N - AP MENTS {5 Yuboce . ’
ROOMS FOR HOUSEKEEPING ' [ACARTMUNTS MG Detoes ax. Séer Gupsos:
A bed i td | 8T. HILAIRE, Laguna bet. Post and Geary—1,
Ang t ; pri 2, 3, 4 . (uw \hul apts.; 3 rms., $17 and up.
stre Au.y-\»r:.m
se ir 11 couveniences: | EUREKA AP TS, \'kt and 17th sts.—Beautifal
P e Market 6437, or | 8 and 4 r. apts.: phone, janitor service; sunny.

usekeeping

bath; phone;

bet. Mission
window rooms,
housekeeping

and l San Jose
rm~hul:

nse of piano.

{
|
|
|
I

:‘I'F-LIIHA BUENA APTS

"€ | Gates Botei Apts.,

. 1114 Sutter—213 rooms,
bath; furn. complete: hotel service; references,

Fillmore, cor. Geary—=Strietly
52.;, sin. rm., priv. bath. $15 up.

344—Three rooms and bath: must be
rent reasonable.

mod.; 2 rms.,

| NOE st.,
seen to be appreciated;

Tlmn,\l furnished
955 Pipe «t.. apt.
l‘ART\lX NTS TO th‘

Fr l(l\)l\llF
The fi 1P~l
with large

apartment until August 1

. 5 ~
'l room eapart-
aclous reception
rdwood foc artistie
fireplac t buffets, large dressing rooms
and el separate bedroom and wall beds;
beautiful Mu; marine view. regular bunga-

N front bay win- 2 : BNt E o)
g e < low apart its; walkivg distance. THE LA-
ke » running water. | paAgAs APTS., cor. Larkin st. and Pacific av.
o g = AR PACIFIC av., 1720, near Van Ness—Seiect 2-3
LM = Finely r‘::;::;"l rm. furn. apts.: sanny sand modern: $20 ap.

F¢ I'\w\l st

A th—1 or 2 connecting
for housekeep

furnished; rent reas.

rooms

ont and back purlnr. tor
water, gas range; also 2
housekeeping, gas range;

LMORE

lng
front ,:'~l irs rovms,

I{m-~-~‘n-wp5nk Rooms
Let and For Sale signs
I Ask the clerk
rt your nd\'nrtl\f’mr‘nt

Roomx,
.M

bay window

f desired; $18 meo.;

y: 10 rooms, attie
;') every convenlence.

nny room for gentleman,
t > 1“0;ni.u|; easy walking dis-
y Powell and Market. Phove Frank.

Beautifully
ron. water;

fur. front r.
bath: phone:

-2 basement

window room; $16; other

e, sunoy,

bot

connecting rooms,
and cold water; $20.

regular kitchen and
furnished unfurnished. $1.25
gas, electricity and bath.

1464—1 large housekeeping room,

free

week:

S§UTTER st..

kitchenette, £3 week; 3 conn. rooms, regular
kitchen. $4 week: single room. $1.50 week.

SUTTER st., 1156, pear Polk—2 sunny front,

elv furnished rooms, with eabinet kitchen,

nesr Polk-—A nicely furnished

kitechen, $12 month; private

KA 1() ~1 3019, nr. Baker—Nice'y fur,

o r. suites: reg. kitehen, gas range; $12.50 up,

rooms; |

sunny !
laundry; |

IRATES

APARTMENT HOUSES
OWEN APARTMENTS

22D AND HARRISON STS
Concerete hmilding ‘tly fire mmr exclusive
al distric ind 4 room apartments,
y furnish steam heat, bot water,
priva phones; vacunm cleaning sys-
tem, billiard room and dance hall: unobstructed
frontage on Lake Merr If block to Grand

aAvenue Car Rates W up.

(D\I\L\ ‘D Al’ART.\lL\T llprES

Lakeholm Apartments

Just opemed; 2 rooms, sleeping porch; rates
reasonable: modern conveniences, 26 Broad-
way, Oakland, opposite school. Phone Lake-
side 3250.

14 room apartment house for sale;
over fair; cheap rent.

lease goes
2114 Telegraph av.

s

HOTEL
FRIESNO

447 EDDY STREET

____CENTRALLY LOCATED
200 SUNNY ROOM‘:" WITH HOT AND COLD
] R

ATE
ELECTRIC LIGHTS IN EVERY ROOM

FREE BATH, LARGE LOBBY, READING
ROOM, CARDROOM AND LADIES’ PARLOR ON

GROUND FLOOR.
o0e TO $1 PER DAY:
$§2 TO $3.50 PER WEEKR.
FROM FERRY ALL CARS TRANSFER TO
EDDY ST. GET OFF AT LEAVENWORTH.
PHONE FRANKLIN®150.

TURK st., 803—Sunny single con. hskpg. rooms
t let: reasonable; every convenience; for
ouple or gents.
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
view: rent for $83; bargain. DODD & DEION,
749 Lincoln way.

TWO 5 room flats, new, with 3 voom and bath
v:uttage in rear; income $72.60 month; one
bl from part price $7,600, Apply 663
lOth st., in rear. 3

NO IONI! IIQU!BED TO BUILD it

’re
for

paying on a lot or ownra lot. We will

oa.ull us the same as rent. D, HOULB

So 660 crhtlt..mzls.h-ﬂbl
NEW 6 ROOM HOUSES

41 140 234 st, nr, Castro; $7

betw M N sts.
W. ¥. ALTVATER & CO., 2065 Mission st.nr.224.
LAUREL st.. 22, San Rafael—For sale: 5 room

modern rcottage, 30 ft. by 220*. room for
garage: $4.500; also house of rooms to
rent; $23 per mo.; 5 mirutes walk to station,

FOR sale—Cottages, 5 rooms, finished in natural
ood coal lutn. Peerless boller. gas and

ndlloeoh. lbhetgndcmud
MODERN 3 rm. house wlth nice
be sold;

cheap; at 22 Gnm hhlu
m.v.wtoﬁt
 ROOM houses sale hﬂiﬂhlﬁ
Am J. AN &-.

RENTS COLLECTED AND OWNER
LUTELY GUARLNTEED AGAI\S‘!‘

LOSS FR TENANTS.
FULL CHARGE TAKEN OF PROPERTY.
MONEY LOANRD ON REAL ESTATE.

‘WE ARE NOW LISTING PROPERTY FOR
OUR NEXT AUCTION.

DOWNTOWN BARGAIN
mm—bot 60 ft. on Turk st.
'nm is positively

mu'mt'rlvov’o"l BUILDINGS
$12,000—Two flats and res. on Post st. west of
Pl G o
$11,500—Three flats of 6 rooms and bath each;
ll'llllnllly well built; attractive exterior;
rents $120 per month close to Waller st.;
htnhkn AV. RESIDENCE
N
$7,500—New; near Lincoln way; 7 rooms and
th; garage, etc if you are thinking of
buying a home be sure and see this.
SUNSET DISTRICT RESIDENCE.
$7,200—New residence of 6 rooms and bath;
garage, ete.; modern in every way: hard-
wood ﬂoor-, vacuum plugs and furnace;
close to 3d av.
TWO FLATS AND A COTTAGHE
$5,500—2 flats of 4 rooms and bn. and cottage
of 4 rms. in rear; lot 25x1
BARGAIN! BARGAIN! BAKGAIV!
$5,500—A ttractive home containing 6 rooms and
bath, only half block from the entrance to
West Clay park; mortgage of $3,800 can
remain at g r cent; owner must sell
SEE THIS AT ONCE.
CLEMENT ST. EAST OF 6TH AV.
$5,500—Cottage of 5 rooms and bath; could be
raised and store built in; lot alone is

worth $5,500,

RESIDENCE NEAR LAKE ST. AND 25TH AV,

$5,500—6 rm. and ba.; garage, etc.: located on
best side of ntxeet, good marine view;
very easy terms.

v WORTH INVESTIGATING
,230—Attractive ¢ rm. res.; unusually well
bullt: hardwood floors; all modern conven-
iences; garage; we can arrange terms; in
the vicinity of 8th av. and California st.

-3 SUNSET DISTRICT—300x12

$5,000—43d av. near W st.;
speculate; make offer.,

MAKE OFFER.

§5,000—Near Mission st. and Richland av.; 2
flats of 4 and 5 rooms and bath each;
owner mast sell. Make offer.

75x100.

$4,800—Close to B and loth av.; all street work
done; builders, attention.

$4,600—Must be sold, 2 flats of 3 and 4 rooms
and bath each; lot 25x85; near 12th and
Howard sts. Make offer.

BARGAIN HOMB.

$4,250—Cozy 7 room residence, close to 14th and
Castro sts.; good surroundings; house un-
:x;:nlly well constructed; lot 26x1135. See

SOUTH OF MARKET BARGAIN.
$4,000—Level lot 30x94 running through to s
rear st.; near 10th and Harrison sts.
SUNSET COTTAGB
$3.800—Attractive 4 room cottage; will consider

exchange for good lot; near 9th av. and
Kirkham st.
NEAR SURRY AND HENRY STS
$3,800—Story and a half cottage containing 6
rms. and ba.; lot 25x110.
ELEGANT BUILDING LOT
$3,750—Only one-third cash; excellent lot, 87:6x
120; 5th av., Sunset.
SIXTH AVENUE COTTAGE
,000—3 room cottage nr. 1 st.; best part of
Sunset; lot 25x120.
EASY TERMS.
$3,500—Very easy terms can be arranged; §
room residence pear 12th av. and M st.
Must be sold.
MISSION COTTAGE, CHEAP
$3.2580—5 Jfm. cottage on 22d st. near Dolores;
lot 25x105. See this today
NEAR BRYANT AND }‘OLBTH STS.
$3,200—Less than $100 per front foot for lot
40380 feet in the heart of the city.
WILL EXCHANGE
$3,000—6 rm. cottage on Corbett av.; bitumin-
ized street; in first class lhlpe. will ex-
change for 2 flats and pay a cash differ-

ence,
BUILDING LOT
saooo;—collaon Gate av. near Baker; 25x137:6;
ey lot.
$2,850—Prospect st. near Fugenla, new 5 room
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